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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550847 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

119  WILD HEDGE LN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2520

Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gracious custom home on a spectacular .81 acre private sanctuary. Featuring 4
bedrooms, 4 full baths, entertainment size living room with w/b fireplace, FDR with gas
fireplace, gourmet kitchen with

Dir: Hillside Ave to Wild Hedge Lane

07/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $525,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552073 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1345  CENTRAL AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2263 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: PICTURE PERFECT! Totally renovated and updated in 2017 and 2018. Quality,
good taste and open floor plan Beautiful 5/2019 completely fenced level yard ideal for play
and pets and outdoor enjoyment.

Dir: South Avenue East to Central Avenue or Raritan Road to Central Avenue
#1345

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $589,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555657 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

920  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2604 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Storybook Tudor home located in the vibrant town of Westfield. First level features
spacious living room with w/b fireplace, formal dining room, EIK, mudroom, den, screened
porch and a half bath.

Dir: Boulevard between Clifton and Grove

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3566575 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

130  MILL LN Mountainside
Boro 07092-2908 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exceptional,12Rm/5Bedrm/41/2 bath "4494"sqft CH ECHO LAKE ESTATES
Colonial. Rare opportunity to enjoy Echo Lake Park's bike/hiking trails & river just outside
your door. Close 2 NYC train&bus.

Dir: Springfield Avenue to Mill Lane

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565918 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

121  DELIA TER Clark Twp.
07066-2605 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous 4 br, 3 full bath Colonial w/updated kit featuring slider door access to deck,
pool & private yard w/unique entertainment corner.. Open floorplan, vaulted ceilings,
central a/c..

Dir: Valley Rd to Ross St to Delia Terrace

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $1,099,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3567179 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

1  MANCHESTER DR
Westfield Town 07090-2255 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular home on private st. with 2011 add. & total renovation-like new! Nearly
4000 sq. ft! Feat. 2-story foyer, open flr plan, EIK with granite, Themador appl., center isl.
with seating for 6.

Dir: Boulevard to Caulfield to Manchester

07/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3568831 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

5  FRANKLIN AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-1941 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful North side Colonial with expanded 25 ft-Kitchen and Family Room
combination opening to large deck and serene backyard- 4/5 bedrooms or Den.Master
bedroom with full bath and walk in closet

Dir: Riverside to- (R) Normandie to (L) Franklin

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $767,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes
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

Rem: Welcome to a pristine, bright and airy split level home sitting in a quiet cul-de-sac.
Enter through a beautiful foyer to see this spacious sun-lit house boasting a Living Room Dir: Midway to Ridge Way -on cul-de-sac

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3564362 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

18  GINESI DR Clark Twp.
07066-1746 Ybt: 1983 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: IMPRESSIVE AND VERY SPACIOUS COLONIAL NESTLED ON A CUL DE SAC
AND BACKING TO THE WILDLIFE PRESERVE. A DRAMATIC 2 STORY FOYER
WELCOMES YOU TO THIS HOME WITH LARGE ROOMS. THE TRADITIONAL FLOOR
PLAN

Dir: Madison Hill Rd. to Ginesi Dr. to #18

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552911 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1321  COOPER RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2831 Ybt: 1963 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning Colonial/Split situated on over 1 acre of land. This beautiful home features
an inviting foyer w/powder room, spacious and bright family room w/ custom built ins, gas
fireplace & cozy library

Dir: Martine to Cooper Road

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $859,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550100 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

167  N COTTAGE PL
Westfield Town 07090-2820 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nothing is missing in this magnificent & unique completely renovated custom home
with 4-5 bdrms 3.1 bths w/open floor plan, 1st floor bdrm + full bth, den & finished
basement including a powder room.

Dir: South Ave. to Summit to North Cottage Place OR Rahway or Summit to N.
Cottage Place

07/14/2019 Style: Bi-Level, Raised
Ranch LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3558160 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

96  AMELIA DR Clark Twp.
07066-2930 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Great Location! 4 BR 3 Bath home w/ separate in-law Suite & ground level entry. The
main floor features 3 Bedrooms, Master Bath, Hall Bath, an updated Eat-In Kitchen, Large
Living Room & Family Room

Dir: Madison Hill Road to Amelia Drive

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,179,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571204 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

2269  REDWOOD RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2115 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Be swept away. From the attractive curb appeal, to the privately fenced back yard, to
the detailed interior, come see this home for yourself and fall in love with the possibilities it
holds for you.

Dir: Westfield Road to Redwood Road

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3559025 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

488  OAK RIDGE RD Clark
Twp. 07066-2124 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated 3 Bedroom 2 1/2 bath Expanded Ranch. Stainless Steel Appliances &
Granite Counters in Renovated Kitchen. Finished basement with 1/2 Bath Laminate
Flooring, Storage & Wood Burning Fireplace.

Dir: Lake Avenue to Oak Ridge Road

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543030 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1309  FRANCES TER
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Colonial gem offers sophistication, style and open concept floor plan. Spacious
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

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571429 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

210  MOUNTAINVIEW AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-1418 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Wonderful opportunity to own in Scotch Plains! Spacious Colonial with formal DR, LR
with fireplace, EIK. Just waiting for your special touches! Home Warranty included. Home in
"as-is" condition

Dir: Mountain Ave to Mountainview

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571452 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

511  Westfield Road Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1815 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Custom built home with great open floor plan. Formal DR, living room with fireplace ,
and 11 ft coffered ceiling , first floor mudroom w/ custom built-ins, 1st flr full bath and
bedroom/office.

Dir: Westfield Avenue to Westfield Rd

07/14/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3539905 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

105  COLIN KELLY CT
Cranford Twp. 07016-3336 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous location on a cul-de-sac in quaint Indian Village section of highly desirable
Cranford! Nothing to do but move in! Completely updated 4 bedroom home with open
concept living room, dining room

Dir: Raritan Road to Colin Kelly Court

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $459,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3559909 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

106  WILLOUGHBY RD
Fanwood Boro 07023-1045 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Waiting for you and beautifully maintained Colonial with entry foyer and HWF
throughout.. Large sun lit living room w/wood burning FP, Dir: Midway to Willoughby

07/14/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $465,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565527 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

1325  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2839 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Sunny, meticulously maintained four bedroom expanded Cape Cod style home
perched on a beautiful, deep lot with a serene, private backyard on Boulevard, one of
Westfield's most sought after streets.

Dir: South Ave to Boulevard or Central to Clover to Boulevard

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $970,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3568331 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

129  WOODLAND AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1814 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home! Move right in to this meticulously maintained four bedroom colonial
in a perfect location in the magnificent Wychwood section of town. Dir: East Broad St to Woodland Avenue

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,149,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565180 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

850  WALLBERG AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2336 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous 5 bdrm custom Wychwood colonial built in 2016 in the desirable Wilson
School district nestled on private, beautifully landscaped property boasting 4 levels of
meticulously finished space.

Dir: E Broad to Wychwood Rd to Topping Hill to Garfield to Wallberg Ave

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes
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
to get inspired and create your perfect home! Dir: Summit Ave To Otisco Dr.
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $469,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3562907 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

271  SUMMIT RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2308

Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Don't miss out on this affordable home, in Beautiful and Desirable Mountainside with
taxes UNDER $7k/yr! Dir: Route 22 to Summit Rd.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3569893 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

46  ESTELLE LN Fanwood
Boro 07023-1117 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Location, Location, Location!!! This is an amazing opportunity to own a house in
Fanwood. This house has TONS of potential if you are handy or want to hire someone to
turn this into your dream house.

Dir: Westfield Rd to Pleasant Ave. to Estelle Ln., or Forest Rd to Pleasant Ave.
to Estelle Ln.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,275,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550798 Tot Baths: 6.0 Status: A

1  S WICKOM DR Westfield
Town 07090-3629 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular brand new construction 6 bedroom, 6 full bath colonial with gorgeous
bluestone covered front porch in a wonderful neighborhood in the Tamaques School district
close to all schools & park!

Dir: Rahway Avenue to Green Briar to S Wickom Drive

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $445,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571545 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

16  LOCUST DR Cranford
Twp. 07016-2009 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Great CURB APPEAL!! Crisp white siding w/candy apple RED DOOR! Welcome to
true open concept LR, DR, & Kitchen w/high ceilings, recessed lighting, skylights, & sliding
French doors to deck overlooking

Dir: Orange Ave to Locust Dr
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $800,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3559386 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

329  COLDSTREAM CT
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2061

Ybt: 2007 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: An impec maint colonial home in the notable Heather Glen 55+ Community. A rare
opportunity to own the largest model featuring 4bdr/2.1bth, on a quiet tree-lined cul-de-sac.
Top of the line finishes

Dir: Prospect to Madison,left on Fanwood,right Briarhill to Coldstream,house on
left.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $400,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3567065 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

358  S UNION AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2852 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This 3 bedroom 1.5 bath home is located close to beautiful Unami Park and less
than 1 mile to downtown Cranford. Enter into the vestibule with it's convenient closet and
take in the sun filled living

Dir: Lincoln Ave or Lexington Ave(near Unami Park) to S Union Ave

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $674,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571867 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

405  ST MARKS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2141 Ybt: 1910 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: TOP TO BOTTOM RENOVATION! Close to completion!. 7 Room.3 Bedroom 3-1/2
bath Colonial short distance to downtown Westfield, schools and NY Transit! Dir: North Ave E or E Broad St. to St. Paul's St; corner of St. Marks Ave.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $839,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546290 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Gardens location. Lg liv rm w/ fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in
kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub & stall shower. Dir: Mountain to Alden
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $405,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3570287 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

27  CANTERBURY DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1532 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Rt 22 to Glenside Ave to Cantebury Dr.

07/14/2019 Style: Bi-Level, Custom
Home LP: $650,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3569020 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1949  WOOD RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2633 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: AMAZING HOME in the desirable Parkwood neighborhood, this beautiful 4 bedroom,
2.1 bath large custom home is situated on .60 acres of gorgeous property. FANTASTIC
VALUE! This fabulous home

Dir: Martine to Parkwood to Wood or Lambertsmill to Shackamaxon rt to Golf
Left to Wood

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571556 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

413  FOREST RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1721 Ybt: 2003 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: AMAZING 4 bedroom, 2.1 bath Colonial, built in 2003 w/ irresistible curb appeal. A
block from Downtown Scotch Plains and transportation to NYC. Enjoy this open floor plan
with stunning arches

Dir: Westfield Ave to Forest Rd

07/14/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3563289 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

8  CAROL RD Westfield Town
07090-1812 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This expanded split level is nestled in the natural beauty of this nearly one-third acre
lot. The main living areas & BR's span five light filled levels, creating separate zones for
entertaining, rela

Dir: E. Broad Street to Wychview Dr to Sunset Ave to Carol Rd
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,349,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3570358 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

15  BELL DR Westfield Town
07090-2808 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Look no further! This stunning 2019 custom built center hall Colonial offers lavish
living throughout all four levels of fully finished living space. Quality craftsmanship &
designer details include

Dir: Rahway Ave to Bell Drive

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3560530 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

4  FIELDCREST DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4639 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION~CLASSIC COLONIAL CONVENIENT TO
EVERYTHING~ Pack your bags and move right in to this beautifully maintained colonial
home located on a quiet tree lined street in a

Dir: HETFIELD AVE TO FIELDCREST DRIVE- HOUSE ON THE RIGHT

07/14/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3562865 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

420  JEFFERSON AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1916 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: TOP LOCATION! WELCOME TO THIS UPDATED HOME W/ GREAT CURB
APPEAL LOCATED ON QUIET WYCHWOOD CUL DE SAC.STEPS TO WILSON
SCHOOL.THE FRONT PORCH LEADS TO A NICE FOYER & A LR W/ A LG PICTURE
WINDOW W/ A GAS

Dir: EAST BROAD ST TO JEFFERSON TO THE END OF THE CUL DE SAC

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3567397 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

138  N KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD
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

1533  RAHWAY AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3612 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Sprawling Colonial w/spacious rooms, high ceilings, hardwood floors, decorative
moldings & abundant windows. 1st floor office or 6th BR, full BA. laundry & mud roms
w/access to back yd & 2 car garage.

Dir: Rahway Avenue between Burgess Court & Bell Drive

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


7/12/2019 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 26/35

Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3562476 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

6  SWANS MILL LN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3406 Ybt: 1994 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: What a steal!! Gorgeous, Bright,4136 SQFT Colonial in very desirable Berwyck
Chase Community.4 Bedrooms/4.5 Bath, Huge Master suite with amazing Bathroom and
WIC, 2 Kitchens.

Dir: RAHWAY AVE TO SWANS MILLS LANE

07/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3569005 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1538  FRANKLIN ST Clark
Twp. 07066-2508 Ybt: 1976 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Located in the top 100 safest cities in America, prestigious Clark NJ. This house has
it all. CUSTOM Built Colonial house, 2nd owner, non-smoker/pet.

Dir: Parkway exit 135, right on Broadway Ave, Left on Franklin Street, one block
down house is located to your left.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,375,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3561346 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

623  FAIRFIELD CIR Westfield
Town 07090-2507 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Villane Builders present 623 Fairfield Circle- Traditional Center Hall Colonial style
home. 5 BR 5.1 BA home featuring a full width front porch, rear mudroom entry, Dir: Carleton Rd to Fairfield Circle

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3572229 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

776  NORMAN PL Westfield
Town 07090-3466 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Located in the heart of the desirable Stonehenge area of Westfield, the home offers
ease of living. The first floor has a gracious foyer with a graceful staircase, large living
room with wood burning

Dir: Rahway or Lamberts Mill to Shackamaxon to Norman Place
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565348 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

820  COLUMBUS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1616 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right in to this fully renovated colonial offering 4 bedrooms and 3 1/2 baths.
More than 2400 sq. ft. of living space on 4 floors. All new mechanical systems, electric,
plumbing and appliances.

Dir: Central Ave to Elizabeth Ave to Left on Columbus. 820 Columbus on Left.

07/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571886 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

455  EDGEWOOD AVE
Westfield Town 07090-4305 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Picture perfect colonial with bus stop one block away!!!! Amazing 4/5 bedroom
home-1st level offers open plan with kitchen open to family room, bright and airy living
room with adjacent dining room

Dir: North to Edgewood

07/14/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $625,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548385 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: All brick ranch w/3 bdrm & 1.1 bth set on .28 acres. First floor offers a spacious eat in
kitchen w/SS appl, a lg island & plenty of countertop space. Living room w/bay window &
beautiful stone wbfp.

Dir: Lake to Oak Ridge or Raritan to Oak Ridge

07/14/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $479,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565636 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

5  HEINRICH ST Cranford
Twp. 07016-3112 Ybt: 2008 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious, light filled 3 level townhome with over 2,000 sq ft of living space. First Fl
offers Living/dining room open concept, powder room, large eat-in kit w/sliders to balcony.
Second Fl has 3 lrg

Dir: South Ave to Meeker to Heinrich

07/14/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $395,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3560225 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1215  SUNNYFIELD LN
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2219

Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This Cape Cod Gem is nestled in a tranquil neighborhood on 1/3 acre. First fl bedrm,
formal d/rm, eat in kitchen, liv rm w/gas fplc, den, fam rm and full bath complete the first fl.
Two beds, 1 full

Dir: Terrill to Kevin to Aberdeen to Sunnyfield
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $719,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3568625 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1149  TICE PL Westfield Town
07090-2741 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Unpack and Enjoy your fabulous new home! Surrounded by Million Dollar Homes!
This spacious home is beautifully refreshed from head to toe and awaiting you! Boasting
granite counters, stainless

Dir: Central or Rahway to Grove to Tice Place.

07/14/2019 Style: Bungalow, Cape Cod LP: $434,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3572497 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

72  LAWN TER Cranford Twp.
07016-3048 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Inviting enclosed front porch offers plenty of natural light. Farmhouse style eat-in
kitchen and formal dining room featuring cozy window seat. The spacious formal living
room has recessed lighting.

Dir: Lincoln Avenue to Lawn Terrace

07/14/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $524,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3569583 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

39  WADSWORTH TER
Cranford Twp. 07016-2570 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: LOCATION, LOCATION! Move right in: impeccable 3BR/1.5BA, hardwood floors,
CAC home NOT IN FLOOD ZONE! Interior freshly painted, attached garage, grade level
fam room, park-like yard w big deck & shed

Dir: Orange Avenue to Wadsworth Terrace

07/14/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545490 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

268  FRIAR LN Mountainside
Boro 07092-1359 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. NEW ROOF 2019, Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabis/Granite; 3
Remodeled Baths; Family Rm w/ FP,

Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right
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Client 4 Up Open House

07/14/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $665,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3569011 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2691  DEER PATH Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1514 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: AMAZING Home Packed with Upgrades! NEW WHITE KITCHEN w/quartz & SS is
open to spacious Great Room w/stone FP. Gorgeous Master Suite inc new bath w/steam
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